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JOLYN KNUTTI

BEAR LAKE CO LIBRARY
Account Number :

XXX XNXX Xxxx 4352

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

]

Account Number
Credir Limit

Available Credir
Statement Closing Dare
Payment Due Date
Amount Pasc Due

Min Payment Due
Days in Billing Cycle

00K X0 Xxx 4352
$1,000.00

$227.00

Seprember 14, 2018
October 04, 2018
$0.00

$30.00
31

Previous Balance
Payments
Credirs
Purchases

Other Charges
Cash Advances

Finance Charges
New Balance

YOUR NEXT MONTHLY STATEMENT WILL CONTAIN YOUR ANNUAL FEE OF
$30.00. SEE THE STATEMENT BACK FOR CERTAIN TERMS THAT WILL
APPLY AT RENEWAL,

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$77217
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$772.17

L

TRANSACTIONS

]

Trans Post Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
Date Date
0829 08/29 2461043L109FED6GGO BLINDS.COM #2150 HOUSTON TX §772.17
Finance Charge Daily Total Balance Annual
Summary Periodic Finance Subject to Finance Percentage

Rate Charge Charge Rate

(May Vary)
Purchase 0.03834% $0.00 $0.00 14.00%
Cash Advances 0.05749% $0.00 S0.00 20.99%

See Reverse Side for Important Information Abour Your Account.
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