JNS BANK

JOLYN KNUTTI BEAR LAKE CO LIBRARY Account Number: xxxx xxxx xxxx 4352



	ACCOUN	T SUMMARY	and the same was a first than the
Account Number Credit Limit Available Credit Statement Closing Date Payment Due Date Amount Past Due Min Payment Due Days in Billing Cycle	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$227.00 September 14, 2018 October 04, 2018 \$0.00 \$30.00	Previous Balance Payments Credits Purchases Other Charges Cash Advances Finance Charges New Balance	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$772.17 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

YOUR NEXT MONTHLY STATEMENT WILL CONTAIN YOUR ANNUAL FEE OF \$30.00. SEE THE STATEMENT BACK FOR CERTAIN TERMS THAT WILL APPLY AT RENEWAL.

Service State	TRANSACTIONS						
Trans Date	Post Date	Reference Number	Transaction Description	Amount			
08/29	08/29	2461043L109FED660	BLINDS.COM #2150 HOUSTON TX	Tana Chia			
		DEINES.COM #2130 HOOSTON TX	\$772.17				

Finance Charge Summary	Daily Periodic Rate (May Vary)	Total Finance Charge	Balance Subject to Finance Charge	Annual Percentage Rate
Purchase Cash Advances	0.03834%	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	na tele en a su l'innentation des resignes en cerve et
	0.05749%			14.00% 20.99%

See Reverse Side for Important Information About Your Account.

5543 0001 BAH 3 7 10 180914 0

PAGE 1 of 2

1 2 4769 1000 ZBUS 01AA5543

3388